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Jelinek
Zachoval
Petrek
Raska
Lomsky
Raska
Fischer
Skocdopole
Faltus
Pechac
Aujesky
Zoufal
Pospisil
Matousek
Kubes
Snajdr
Kriz
Vinter
Szabo
Vik
Husek
Kubik
Moravek
Pospisil
Kriz
Vinter
Szabo
Tlapak
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Jachym
Richard
Josef
Matéj
Jakub
Tadeas
Ondrej
Jan
Petr
Adam
Filip
Ondrej
Lukas
Tomas
David
Simon
Filip
Lukas
Jan
Pavel
Adam
Adam
Jakub
Lukas
Filip
Lukas
Jan
Vojtéch
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Cesky pohar ve skicrossu 2016

Celkové poradi
Dolni Morava | Albrechtice | Albrechtice | Bozi Dar SX | Bozi Dar | Bozi Dar | Karolinka | Karolinka
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2004
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40
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18
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9
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EYEWEAR & HELMETS

Final
Points
2017
100
80
55
55
38
32
29
26
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NC(QVA)
Points

2017

90(155)
90(149)

100(210)
70(155)
70(129)

50(50)
40(40)
70(129)
68(114)
50(101)
50(73)
50(50)
40(40)
20(20)
20(20)
18(18)
34(34)
31(31)
30(30)
28(28)
21(21)
20(20)
20(20)
18(18)
16(16)

NC(QVA)

2017

2
3
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17
18
19
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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10-11
10-11
12
13
14
15
16-17
16-17
18
19

Jméno
Raska
Jelinek
Zachoval
Lomsky
Raska
Faltus
Matousek
Pospisil
Kubes
Snajdr
Vik
Vik
Husek
Kubik
Pospisil
Kriz
Vinter
Szabo
Tlapak

Prijmeni
Matéj
Jachym
Richard
Jakub
Tadeas
Ondrej
Tomas
Lukas
David
Simon
Jiri
Pavel
Adam
Adam
Lukas
Filip
Lukas
Jan
Vojtéch

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Rok
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

2000
2003
2001
2004
2003
2004
2001
2002
2003

NC

100
90
90
70
70
68
50
50
50
40
40

34
31
30
21
20
20
18
16






